

CNR No: HRJNA10010322022

CIS No: CS/648/2022

Ram chander vs. SDO etc.

Present: Sh. R.P. Malik, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Vikram Bhardwaj, Advocate for defendants no.1 & 2.

No defendant evidence is present. Adjournment requested. Heard. Allowed. Now, the case is fixed for 09.10.2025 for remaining evidence of the defendants at own responsibility.

Date of Order: 25.08.2025
Mosam Giri

(Ashwani Gupta)
CJ(JD)/ Narwana
UID No. HR0450