

CNR No:HRJNA10010132022 CASE No:CS-640-2022

Jitender Vs. Gopal & Anr.

Present: Sh. Pardeep Malik, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Sh. Aditya Sharma, Ld. counsel for defendants.

No defendant evidence is present. Adjournment sought.

Heard. Allowed. Now, the case is listed for **23.01.2026** for evidence of defendant at his own responsibility.

Date of Order: 18.11.2025
*Mosam Giri**

(Ashwani Gupta)
CJ(JD)/ Narwana
UID No. HR0450